
HS LOT 73 BLOCK A LOT 14 OF
TRICE ESTATES UNIT I
OR 122 P. 688

EASTABOGA INVESTMENTS LLC
3875 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-073-178-10186-A14

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 10
000 1.00/

10/14/2020 RTAK
10/14/2020 RTAK 10/14/2020 RTAK
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3

22,463
0

12,000
34,463
5,622
28,841

0
28,841
34,463

0

29,185

0846/0608 1/13/2011 TR U I 18 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID WILLIAM M & PRU

EASTABOGA INVESTMEN

0686/0720 12/05/2006 WD Q I 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWLAND MAURICE E & U

DAVID WILLIAM M & P
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INCR EYB 1986-1988 HVAC OB22-52 CC2/8/2023

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR INT

OB22-000052 HVAC CHANGE OUT-C 01/26/2022

HX Base Yr

791 WAKULLA ARRAN RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 07 PIER BLOCK 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 853 83.6000 58.52 49,918 1986 1988 0 0 0 55.00 45.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 1993 840 22,121

DCK 128 10 1993 13 342

968 853 22,463

BAS=[YR=1993] W60 S14 E36 DCK=[YR=1993] S8 E16 N8 W16$ E24
N14$.
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8

16

8

16

0

1 000201 C MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


